
DeKalb County Planning and Sustainability 

Watershed Management Planning and Development Contacts 

 For water and sewer map requests, please reach out to one of the following: 
 dwm_gis@dekalbcountyga.gov  

* Note: These are office numbers with varying hours

Name Number Position Email Inquiry 

Vicci Lee 404-371-2835* Admin vllee@dekalbcountyga.gov For sewer capacity inquiries 

Tiffany Holmes 404-687-3599* Office Asst  tholmes@dekalbcountyga.gov For permit status; general information 

Yola Lewis 404-791-2138 Engineer Ylewis@dekalbcountyga.gov For city questions & plan review 

Bob Stepanek 678-201-7209 Engineer Bbstepanek@dekalbcountyga.gov For commercial WWRP & plan review 

M. Shamsuddin  678-614-9250 Engineer mshamsuddin@dekalbcountyga.gov  For residential WWRP & plan review 

Scott Dalrymple  404-536-7961 Engineer sdalrymple@dekalbcountyga.gov For plan review 

Abdul Hasan 678-409-4661 Engineer adhasan@dekalbcountyga.gov Water/sewer location letters & plan review 

Della Taylor 404-376-4124 Manager dataylor@dekalbcountyga.gov SAP preparation & sewer capacity approval 
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